

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 384/2015 in
CPSW No. 63/2011

Tito Ganju

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mandeep Singh, Advocate

Vs

Arun Tickoo

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

19.12.2025

1. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. List on **09.02.2026**.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
19.12.2025
Diksha