

Serial No. 29
Regular List-1

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CPSW No. 384/2015 in
CPSW No. 63/2011**

Tito Ganju

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nitin Verma, Advocate

Vs

Arun Tickoo, M.DS. SFC

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Mattoo, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(01.04.2026)

01. The application stated to have been filed by the petitioner is not on record. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall check up with the Registry and have it placed on record.

02. List on **22.04.2026**.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

JAMMU
01.04.2026
SUNIL